FECHA PROYECTO
02-06-25 CARTA DE NO OBJECION
02-06-25 ANEXO
02-06-25 ACOMETIDA
04-06-25 CARTA DE NO OBJECION
04-06-25 LIC. CONSTRUCCION
04-06-25 LIC. CONSTRUCCION
04-06-25 LIC. CONSTRUCCION
04-06-25 LIMPIEZA DE TERRENO
10-06-25 LIC. CONSTRUCCION
10-06-25 LIC. CONSTRUCCION
18-06-25 LIC. CONSTRUCCION
20-06-25 CARTA DE NO OBJECION
30-06-25 LIMPIEZA DE TERRENO

AYUNTAMIENTO MUNICIPAL SOSUA
PLANEAMIENTO URBANO
RESUMEN DE INGRESOS JUNIO 2025

SOLICITANTE
INMOBILIARIA MEDIA LUNA
WILSON GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
GINO RAFAEL VALCONI
LONER VALERIO ARTILES
PLACE DONE REALTY S.R.L
EDWIN RODRIGUEZ Y CARMINIA TORIBIO
ROBERTO SPITALE REALE
MANUELA NADINE
MARCOS E. RODRIGUEZ
ELIYAHU ASDON
STEPHAN VILLIGER Y MANUELA NADINE LUSTENBERGER
DRIFRUS.R.L
MAYRA MERCEDES GRULLON

Dir. Planeapiiento Urbano

RECIBO NO.
345
348
349
351
352
355
357
358
370
373
388
391
405

TOTALRDS

PAGO
5,000.00
7,500.00

25,000.00
5,000.00
223,400.00
107,050.00
287,199.00
10,000.00
469,428.00
487,419.00
105,618.00
5,000.00
10,000.00

1,747,614.00
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